PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 13:55 KELSO, 2m 1f 14y

MONSIEUR CO (FR) 202 D
b g Turgeon - Cayras Style

CIVIL UNREST (IRE)14CD
ch g Blueprint - Yore

CHAIN OF BEACONS 14 cD
b g Midnight Legend - Millennium Girl

HALCYON DAYS 23

b g Generous - Indian Empress

ALIZEE DE JANEIRO (FR) 128 C BF

b m Network - Katana

4/5 F345

/ 24P-312

3132-43

I¥ 4PP2-61

2364-1P

PADDLING (FR) 211
b g Walk In The Park - Sea Mamaille

ROXYFET (FR) 11 D

b g Califet - Roxalamour

132342-

S i

5336-65

De Janeiro.

Top Tip: HALCYON DAYS (4)
Watch out for: CIVIL UNREST (2)

Mayfield Restaurant Handicap Chase (Class 4) (4YO plus)

511-12

1211 -5b

911 -4t

911-1p

811-0p

710-2

810-2

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

B S Hughes
K Dalgleish

Steven Fox (5)
J P L Ewart

Callum Bewley
Miss Katie Scott

C O'Farrell
Rebecca Menzies

D R Fox
Miss Lucinda V
Russell

A P Cawley
Micky Hammond

Miss Becky Smith
(5)
Micky Hammond

ATR VERDICT: HALCYON DAYS returned from a 159-day break to win at Carlisle last month and
that form has already been boosted with the third winning since. Based on that evidence, the
handicapper has been extremely generous by raising the nine-year-old just 1lb in the ratings and he is
hard to oppose. Civil Unrest is another who arrives here following some encouraging performances

and he could pose the biggest threat to the selection. Others to note are Chain Of Beacons and Alizee

113

112

109

108

96

96

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

Jiliy CovLaso Fos
ana=3012
LN -


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

