

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R5) 13:55 KELSO, 2m 1f 14y

Mayfield Restaurant Handicap Chase (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

	<b></b>					
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	**	4/5F345 -	MONSIEUR CO (FR) 202 D b g Turgeon - Cayras Style	5 11 - 12	B S Hughes K Dalgleish	120
2		24P-312	<b>CIVIL UNREST</b> (IRE) 14 C D ch g Blueprint - Yore	12 11 - 5b	Steven Fox (5) J P L Ewart	113
3	*	3132-43	CHAIN OF BEACONS 14 CD b g Midnight Legend - Millennium Girl	9 11 - 4t	Callum Bewley Miss Katie Scott	112
4	*	4PP2-61	HALCYON DAYS 23 b g Generous - Indian Empress	9 11 - 1p	C O'Farrell Rebecca Menzies	109
5	<b>*</b> * •	2364-1P	<b>ALIZEE DE JANEIRO</b> (FR) 128 C BF b m Network - Katana	8 11 - 0p	D R Fox Miss Lucinda V Russell	108
6		132342-	<b>PADDLING</b> (FR) 211 b g Walk In The Park - Sea Mamaille	7 10 - 2	A P Cawley Micky Hammond	96
7		5336-65	ROXYFET (FR) 11 D b g Califet - Roxalamour	8 10 - 2	Miss Becky Smith (5) Micky Hammond	96

ATR VERDICT: HALCYON DAYS returned from a 159-day break to win at Carlisle last month and that form has already been boosted with the third winning since. Based on that evidence, the handicapper has been extremely generous by raising the nine-year-old just 1lb in the ratings and he is hard to oppose. Civil Unrest is another who arrives here following some encouraging performances and he could pose the biggest threat to the selection. Others to note are Chain Of Beacons and Alizee De Janeiro.

Top Tip: HALCYON DAYS (4) Watch out for: CIVIL UNREST (2)

AT THE RACES







